CIS - PROGRAM CALENDAR
July 2003 - June 2004

Provider name:
Provider Address:

Prepared by:
Provider phone #:
Sum
# of Partial
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday P

7/1/03 - 7/4/03
7/7/03 - 7/11/03
7/14/03 - 7/18/03
7/21/03 - 7/25/03
7/28/03 - 8/1/03
8/4/03 - 8/8/03
8/11/03 - 8/15/03
8/18/03 - 8/22/03
8/25/03 - 8/29/03
9/1/03 - 9/5/03
9/8/03 - 9/12/03
9/15/03 - 9/19/03
9/22/03 - 9/26/03
9/29/03 - 10/3/03
10/6/03 - 10/10/03
10/13/03 - 10/17/03
10/20/03 - 10/24/03
10/27/03 - 10/31/03
11/3/03 - 11/7/03
11/10/03 - 11/14/03
11/17/03 - 11/21/03
11/24/03 - 11/28/03
12/1/03 - 12/5/03
12/8/03 - 12/12/03
12/15/03 - 12/19/03
12/22/03 - 12/26/03
12/29/03 - 1/2/04
1/5/04 - 1/9/04
1/12/04 - 1/16/04
1/19/04 - 1/23/04
1/26/04 - 1/30/04
2/2/04 - 2/6/04
2/9/04 - 2/13/04
2/16/04 - 2/20/04
2/23/04 - 2/27/04
3/1/04 - 3/5/04
3/8/04 - 3/12/04
3/15/04 - 3/19/04
3/22/04 - 3/26/04
3/29/04 - 4/2/04
4/5/04 - 4/9/04
4/12/04 - 4/16/04
4/19/04 - 4/23/04
4/26/04 - 4/30/04
5/3/04 - 5/7/04
5/10/04 - 5/14/04
5/17/04 - 5/21/04



5/24/04 - 5/28/04
5/31/04 - 6/4/04

6/7/04 - 6/11/04
6/14/04 - 6/18/04
6/21/04 - 6/25/04
6/28/04 - 6/30/04

0
Flexible Full Day Adjustment -3
-3

Enter this #

in A on summary



Sum
# of Half
H



o

o|o

'

Enter this #
in B on summary



Provider name:
Provider Address:

Prepared by:
Provider phone #:

1/1/03 -

1/6/03 -
1/13/03 -
1/20/03 -
1/27/03 -

2/3/03 -
2/10/03 -
2/17/03 -
2/24/03 -

3/3/03 -
3/10/03 -
3/17/03 -
3/24/03 -
3/31/03 -

4/7/03 -
4/14/03 -
4/21/03 -
4/28/03 -

5/5/03 -
5/12/03 -
5/19/03 -
5/26/03 -

6/2/03 -

6/9/03 -
6/16/03 -
6/23/03 -
6/30/03 -

ABC Services
1120 Broad St.
Phila., Pa 19102

Bill Jones
215-333-4444

1/3/03

1/10/03
1/17/03
1/24/03
1/31/03
2/7/03

2/14/03
2/21/03
2/28/03
3/7/03

3/14/03
3/21/03
3/28/03
4/4/03

4/11/03
4/18/03
4/25/03
5/2/03

5/9/03

5/16/03
5/23/03
5/30/03
6/6/03

6/13/03
6/20/03
6/27/03
6/30/03

CIS - PROGRAM CALENDAR

January - June, 2003

Sum Sum Sum
# of Partial # of Half # of Full
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday P H E
n/a n/a closed P P 2
P P P P P 5
P P P P P 5
F P P P F 3 2
P P P P P 5
P P P P P 5
P P P P P 5
F P P P P 4 1
P P P P P 5
P P P P P 5
H P P P P 4 1
P P P P P 5
P P P H F 3 1 1
P P P P P 5
P P P P P 5
F F F F F 0 5
P H H P P 3 2
P P P P P 5
P F P P P 4 1
P P P P P 5
P P P P P 5
P P P P P 5
P P P P P 5
P P P P P 5
P P P P F 4 1
F F F F F 0 5
F n/a n/a n/a n/a 0 1
107 4 17
Flexible Full Day Adjustment -3 0 3
104 4 20
Enter this # Enter this # Enter this #

in A on summary

in B on summary in C on summary



Provider name:
Provider Address:

Prepared by:
Provider phone #:

1/1/03 - 1/3/03
1/6/03 - 1/10/03
1/13/03 - 1/17/03
1/20/03 - 1/24/03
1/27/03 - 1/31/03
2/3/03 - 2/7/03
2/10/03 - 2/14/03
2/17/03 - 2/21/03
2/24/03 - 2/28/03
3/3/03 - 3/7/03
3/10/03 - 3/14/03
3/17/03 - 3/21/03
3/24/03 - 3/28/03
3/31/03 - 4/4/03
4/7/03 - 4/11/03
4/14/03 - 4/18/03
4/21/03 - 4/25/03
4/28/03 - 5/2/03
5/5/03 - 5/9/03
5/12/03 - 5/16/03
5/19/03 - 5/23/03
5/26/03 - 5/30/03
6/2/03 - 6/6/03
6/9/03 - 6/13/03
6/16/03 - 6/20/03
6/23/03 - 6/27/03
6/30/03 - 6/30/03

Attachment J CIS RFP

CIS - PROGRAM CALENDAR

January - June, 2003

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Sum
# of Partial
Friday P

n/a n/a

n/a n/a n/a

Total
Flexible Full Day Adjustment

Sum
# of Half
H

n/a
0 0
-3 0
-3 0

|

Enter this #
in A on summary

!

Enter this #
in B on summary



Attachment J CIS RFP

Sum
# of Full
E

w

—

Enter this #
in C on summary



